Sabrozon Mexican Food And Catering Menu
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The menu of Sabrozon Mexican Food And Catering from Lake Oswego comprises about 120 different
dishes and drinks. On average you pay about $9.5 for a dish / drink. Sabrozon in Lake Oswego offers an
exceptional dining experience with delicious Mexican cuisine. The restaurant is known for its friendly service,
generous portions, and top-notch margaritas. Customers rave about the fresh ceviche, flavorful enchiladas, and
mouth-watering tacos. In addition to its fantastic food, Sabrozon also impresses with its catering services,
community support, and inviting atmosphere. Whether you're craving guacamole, quesabirria, or a refreshing
margarita, this hidden gem in Lake Oswego is sure to satisfy your Mexican food cravings with its authentic and
mouthwatering dishes. Don't miss out on the delightful flavors that Sabrozon has to offer!.
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Sabrozon Mexican Food And Catering /-

Mains

KIDS MINI QUESADILLA $7.0

Main Courses

NACHOS $11.0

Vegetarian

CAULIFLOWER

Salad

TACO SALAD

Extras

REFRIED BEANS 16 OZ.

Fish Dishes

BAJA FISH TACOS $4.5

Drinks

MEXICAN COKE (16.9 0Z2)

Side Orders

SOUR CREAM (2 0Z) $2.0

Sauces

SALSA

Appetizer

CEVICHE

Quesadilla

VEGGIE QUESADILLA $12.5

»

Starters

ENCHILADAS DE MOLE PLATE $15.0

Kids

KIDS MINI NACHOS $7.0

Bowl

BURRITO BOWL $13.0

Seafood

DEVILED SHRIMP $16.5

Kid's Menu

KIDS BEAN AND CHEESE BURRITO $6.0

Side Order

BLACK BEANS 16 OZ

Combos
TOSTADA DINNER COMBO $11.0

Cold Beverages

ICED TEA (20 02) $3.0
Entree
ENCHILADAS PLATE $16.0

Special Plates

CAMARONES AL MOJO DE AJO
PLATE

Cocktail

MARGARITA

$16.5
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Los Ninos Restaurant Category
KIDS MINI TACO PLATE $6.0 MEXICAN
VEGETARIAN
Portions
PLATANOS FRITOS $7.0 Ingredients Used
CHEESE
Tacos From The Sea AVOCADO
BAJA TACO PLATE $14.0
Salads
Tacos & Such TOSTADA SALAD $12.0
TACO PLATE (3) $14.0 FRESH TACO SALAD $12.0
SIDE SALAD $6.0
Mexi Cali
GRILLED MEAT FRIES $14.0 Entrées
CHIPS AND GUACAMOLE $12.5
El Patio Quesadillas SABROZON QUESADILLA $14.0
SONORA QUESADILLA $13.0 MELTED CHEESE $12.5
Desserts! - Postre A La Carte
MEXICAN FLAN $5.3 LETTUCE WRAPPED FISH TACOS $4.5
SHRIMP CEVICHE BOWL (FRI SAT
New Mexico Plates ONLY) s143
FLAUTA PLATE $14.0 CEVICHE DE CAMARON TOSTADA $7.0
(FRI SAT ONLY)
Dessert Starters & Salads
SOPAPILLAS $6.0 FRENCH FRIES $4.0
FRIED ICE CREAM POTATO CHIPS
Beverages FRENCH FRIES
12 OZ. DIET COKE CAN Burritos
HORCHATA 24 02 VEGGIE BURRITO $11.0

STUFFED CHILE BURRITO $12.3



Sabrozon Mexican Food And Catering

GRILLED VEGGIES

Tacos

MEXICAN STREET TACOS
SONORA TACO

HOMEMADE CORN TORTILLAS

Lunch Special

7" SIZE SONORA QUESADILLA
TACO PLATE 1 ITEM)

BAJA FISH BURRITOS

Kids/ Ninos

KIDS MINI FLAUTA PLATE
KIDS POLLITO CON PAPAS
KIDS MINI ENCHILADA PLATE
KIDS MINI BURRITO BOWL

Traditional Plates

CRISPY CHILE RELLENO PLATE
HOUSE ENCHILADAS PLATE

TRADITIONAL CHILE RELLENO
PLATE

NEW CARNE ASADA PLATE
MOLE DE POLLO PLATE

Drinks / Bebidas

MEXICAN SPRITE, 16.9 OZ
ORANGE FANTA, 16.9 OZ
SANGRIA SENORIAL, 11.16 OZ

JARRITOS, 12 OZ (MULTIPLE
FLAVORS)

12 OZ COKE ZERO CAN

$4.0

$3.0
$4.5

$11.5
$9.0
$11.0

$7.0
$7.0
$7.0
$7.0

$11.0
$16.0

$14.0

$20.0
$15.0

$3.5
$3.5
$3.0

$3.0

$2.0

AT
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These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

TOSTADAS $4.5
ROAST BEEF

TUNA STEAK

ICE CREAM

SALAD

Lunch Combo
ENCHILADAS LUNCH COMBO(1) $9.0
FLAUTAS LUNCH COMBO (1) $9.0
CRISPY TACOS LUNCH COMBO (1) $9.0
CRISPY CHILE RELLENO LUNCH

COMBO (1) $9.0
MEXICAN STREET TACOS LUNCH $9.0
COMBO (1)
BAJA TACO (1) $9.0
BAJA TACO PLATE (2) $11.0
2 ITEMS WITH RICE AND BEANS $13.0
LUNCH COMBO
Mexican Dishes
BURRITOS $11.0
CHEESE QUESADILLA $8.0
TOSTADA PLATE $10.0
CHIMICHANGA $12.0
FAJITAS
ENCHILADAS
TACOS
STREET TACOS
TACO
Side Dishes

RICE $4.0



# 52> HOMEMADE AVOCADO

)\ SALSA (16 02)

SALSA (12 02)

HOMEMADE MILD SALSA (1602)
HOMEMADE EXTRA HOT SALSA (16

02)

HOMEMADE MILD SALSA (12 02)
HOMEMADE AVOCADO SALSA (12

02)

FRESH GUACAMOLE (2 02)

FLOUR TORTILLAS (3)
BEANS 12 OZ

Dinner Combo

ENCHILADA ONE ITEM COMBO
MEXICAN STREET TACO ONE

ITEM COMBO

HOMEMADE HOT

$7.3

$5.0
$7.0
$6.0
$5.0
$5.3

$2.3
$1.8

$10.3

$10.0

CRISPY TACO ONE ITEM COMBO
CRISPY CHILE RELLENO DINNER

COMBO

TRADITIONAL CHILE RELLENO

ONE ITEM DINNER COMBO
FLAUTA ONE ITEM COMBO

TRIO FAJITAS COMBO (NEW)
VEGAN FAJITAS COMBO (NEW)
CHICKEN FAJITAS COMBO (NEW)
STEAK FAJITAS COMBO (NEW)
CHICKEN STEAK FAJITAS COMBO

(NEW)

2 ITEMS WITH RICE AND BEANS

DINNER COMBO

SALMON FAJITA PLATTER (NEW)
1 ITEMS WITH RICE AND BEANS

DINNER COMBO

$10.3

$13.5

$14.0

$10.0
$27.0
$18.5
$21.0
$23.0

$23.0

$14.0

$20.0

$10.3

17770 Pilkington RAOR 97035,

Lake Oswego, United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Tuesday 11:00-20:00
Wednesday 11:00-20:00
Thursday 11:00-20:00
Friday 11:00-20:00
Saturday 11:00-20:00

e v

R S et et i 5

=y

—
S e A B o s e o
T e e

o ST T, |

i
s i "-"‘“-';—l-——-r--._.-

bl

S ———

——


https://menuweb.menu/

