

https://menuweb.menu 17770 Pilkington RdOR 97035, Lake Oswego, United States +15039088488,+15038286484 - http://www.sabrozoncatering.com/



The menu of Sabrozon Mexican Food And Catering from Lake Oswego comprises about 120 different dishes and drinks. On average you pay about \$9.5 for a dish / drink. Sabrozon in Lake Oswego offers an exceptional dining experience with delicious Mexican cuisine. The restaurant is known for its friendly service, generous portions, and top-notch margaritas. Customers rave about the fresh ceviche, flavorful enchiladas, and mouth-watering tacos. In addition to its fantastic food, Sabrozon also impresses with its catering services, community support, and inviting atmosphere. Whether you're craving guacamole, quesabirria, or a refreshing margarita, this hidden gem in Lake Oswego is sure to satisfy your Mexican food cravings with its authentic and mouthwatering dishes. Don't miss out on the delightful flavors that Sabrozon has to offer!

N		
	1	

Mains KIDS MINI QUESADILLA	\$7.0	Starters ENCHILADAS DE MOLE PLATE \$15	5.0
Main Courses NACHOS	\$11.0	KIDS MINI NACHOS \$7	<b>'.0</b>
Vegetarian CAULIFLOWER		BOWI \$13	8.0
Salad TACO SALAD		Seafood DEVILED SHRIMP \$16	5.5
Extras REFRIED BEANS 16 OZ.		KIDS BEAN AND CHEESE BURRITO \$6	5.0
Fish Dishes		Side Order	
Drinks  MEXICAN COKE (16.9 OZ)	<b>\$4.5</b>	Combos TOSTADA DINNER COMBO \$11	0
Side Orders SOUR CREAM (2 OZ)	\$2.0	Cold Beverages ICED TEA (20 OZ) \$3	8.0
Sauces		Entree ENCHILADAS PLATE \$16	5.0
Appetizer		Special Plates  CAMARONES AL MOJO DE AJO PLATE  \$16	5.5
Quesadilla		Cocktail	

\$12.5

**MARGARITA** 

**VEGGIE QUESADILLA** 

Los Ninos		Restaurant Category	
KIDS MINI TACO PLATE	\$6.0	MEXICAN	
		VEGETARIAN	
Portions			
PLATANOS FRITOS	\$7.0	Ingredients Used	
Tacos From The Sea		CHEESE	
		AVOCADO	
BAJA TACO PLATE	\$14.0	Salads	
Tacos & Such		TOSTADA SALAD	\$12.0
TACO PLATE (3)	\$14.0	FRESH TACO SALAD	\$12.0
	, -	SIDE SALAD	\$6.0
Mexi Cali			, , , ,
GRILLED MEAT FRIES	\$14.0	Entrées	
		CHIPS AND GUACAMOLE	\$12.5
El Patio Quesadillas		SABROZON QUESADILLA	\$14.0
SONORA QUESADILLA	\$13.0	MELTED CHEESE	\$12.5
Desserts! - Postre		A La Carte	
MEXICAN FLAN	\$5.3	LETTUCE WRAPPED FISH TACOS	\$4.5
New Mexico Plates		SHRIMP CEVICHE BOWL (FRI SAT ONLY)	\$14.3
FLAUTA PLATE	\$14.0	CEVICHE DE CAMARON TOSTADA (FRI SAT ONLY)	\$7.0
Dessert		Starters & Salads	
SOPAPILLAS	\$6.0	FRENCH FRIES	\$4.0
FRIED ICE CREAM		POTATO CHIPS	
Povorago		FRENCH FRIES	
Beverages			
12 OZ. DIET COKE CAN		Burritos	
HORCHATA 24 OZ		VEGGIE BURRITO	\$11.0
		STUFFED CHILE BURRITO	\$12.3

GRILLED VEGGIES	\$4.0	These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served		
Tacos		TOSTADAS	\$4.5	
MEXICAN STREET TACOS	\$3.0	ROAST BEEF	, -	
SONORA TACO	\$4.5	TUNA STEAK		
HOMEMADE CORN TORTILLAS		ICE CREAM		
Lunch Special		SALAD		
7" SIZE SONORA QUESADILLA	\$11.5	Lunch Combo		
TACO PLATE 1 ITEM)	\$9.0	ENCHILADAS LUNCH COMBO(1)	\$9.0	
BAJA FISH BURRITOS	\$11.0	FLAUTAS LUNCH COMBO (1)	\$9.0	
Vida/Nisaa		CRISPY TACOS LUNCH COMBO (1)	\$9.0	
KIDS MINI FLAUTA PLATE	\$7.0	CRISPY CHILE RELLENO LUNCH COMBO (1)	\$9.0	
KIDS POLLITO CON PAPAS	\$7.0	MEXICAN STREET TACOS LUNCH	\$9.0	
KIDS MINI ENCHILADA PLATE	\$7.0	COMBO (1)	·	
KIDS MINI BURRITO BOWL	\$7.0	BAJA TACO (1)	\$9.0	
		BAJA TACO PLATE (2)	\$11.0	
Traditional Plates		2 ITEMS WITH RICE AND BEANS LUNCH COMBO	\$13.0	
CRISPY CHILE RELLENO PLATE	\$11.0			
HOUSE ENCHILADAS PLATE	\$16.0	Mexican Dishes		
TRADITIONAL CHILE RELLENO PLATE	\$14.0	BURRITOS	\$11.0	
NEW CARNE ASADA PLATE	\$20.0	CHEESE QUESADILLA	\$8.0	
MOLE DE POLLO PLATE	\$15.0	TOSTADA PLATE CHIMICHANGA	\$10.0 \$12.0	
Drinks / Dahidas		FAJITAS	Ψ12.0	
Drinks / Bebidas		ENCHILADAS		
MEXICAN SPRITE, 16.9 OZ	\$3.5	TACOS		
ORANGE FANTA, 16.9 OZ	\$3.5	STREET TACOS		
SANGRIA SEÑORIAL, 11.16 OZ	\$3.0	TACO		
JARRITOS, 12 OZ (MULTIPLE FLAVORS)	\$3.0			
12 OZ COKE ZERO CAN	\$2.0	Side Dishes		
		DICE	<b>#40</b>	

**RICE** 

\$4.0

1		
	-	

HOMEMADE AVOCADO	\$7.3	CRISPY TACO ONE ITEM COMBO	\$10.3
SALSA (16 OZ) HOMEMADE HOT	\$5.0	CRISPY CHILE RELLENO DINNER COMBO	\$13.5
SALSA (12 OZ) HOMEMADE MILD SALSA (16OZ)	\$7.0	TRADITIONAL CHILE RELLENO ONE ITEM DINNER COMBO	\$14.0
HOMEWADE WILD SALSA (1002)	Ψ1.0	ONE ITEM DINNER COMBO	
HOMEMADE EXTRA HOT SALSA (16	\$6.0	FLAUTA ONE ITEM COMBO	\$10.0
OZ)	<b>05.0</b>	TRIO FAJITAS COMBO (NEW)	\$27.0
HOMEMADE MILD SALSA (12 OZ)	\$5.0	VEGAN FAJITAS COMBO (NEW)	\$18.5
HOMEMADE AVOCADO SALSA (12 OZ)	\$5.3	CHICKEN FAJITAS COMBO (NEW)	\$21.0
FRESH GUACAMOLE (2 OZ)	\$2.3	STEAK FAJITAS COMBO (NEW)	\$23.0
FLOUR TORTILLAS (3)	\$1.8	CHICKEN STEAK FAJITAS COMBO (NEW)	\$23.0
BEANS 12 OZ		2 ITEMS WITH RICE AND BEANS DINNER COMBO	\$14.0
Dinner Combo		SALMON FAJITA PLATTER (NEW)	\$20.0
ENCHILADA ONE ITEM COMBO	\$10.3	1 ITEMS WITH RICE AND BEANS	\$10.3
MEXICAN STREET TACO ONE ITEM COMBO	\$10.0	DINNER COMBO	φ10.3

Sabrozon Mexican Food And Catering

17770 Pilkington RdOR 97035, Lake Oswego, United States **Opening Hours:** 

Tuesday 11:00-20:00 Wednesday 11:00-20:00 Thursday 11:00-20:00 Friday 11:00-20:00 Saturday 11:00-20:00 A CONTRACT OF THE PARTY OF THE

Made with Menu